SPARKLING

Prosecco

Prosecco Rosé

Cremant d’Alsace

Cuvee Prestige Franciacorta

Lambrusco Grand Cru

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne
*1 BOTTLE LEFT

Champagne

ROSE” WINE

Rose’ de Provence AOC
Rose’ Garda Classic

Rose’ de Provence AOC

SWEET WINE

Moscato d’Asti 375 ml

Moscato di Pantelleria 375 ml

Blue, Val d’Oca

Val d’Oca

Vignerons de Pfaffenheim
Ca’ del Bosco

Marcello, Ariola

Cuvéee, Bollinger
La Cuvée Brut, Laurent Perrier
Blanc de Blancs 2015 L. Roederer

Brut Royale Blanc de Noirs
Philipponat

Cristal 2015, Louis Roederer

Le Mediterranée, Figuiere
Rosa dei Frati, Ca’ dei Frati

Rose et Or, Chateau Minuty

Paolo Saracco

Kabir, Donnafugata

ORIGIN

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

PRICE

1.250

1.350

1.800

2.500

1.500

4.600

5.200

5.500

10.300

17.000

1.350

1.700

2.600

1.000

1.750

BY
GLASS

280

315

450



WHITE WINE

Alvarinho, Loureiro
Sauvignon Blanc

Falanghina del Sannio
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Vermentino Toscano

Pinot Grigio Friuli

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

Lugana (Turbiana)

Pomino Bianco
(Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco)

Chardonnay
Gewurztraminer

Pouilly Fume (Sauvignon Blanc)
Chardonnay Menfi
Chardonnay Isonzo

Chabilis 1er Cru
(Chardonnay)

Venezia Giulia

(Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla,

Malvasia Istriana)

Allo, Soalheiro

Cono Sur, Tocornal
Janare, La Guardiense
Tahuna

Melacce, ColleMassari
Le Monde

Nautilus

Ca’ dei Frati

Pomino, Frescobaldi

Hautes Pistes, Aubert & Mathieu
St.Michael Eppan

Jean Pabiot & Fils

Planeta

Le Vie di Romans

Fourchaume
La Chablisienne

Vintage Tunina, Jermann

ORIGIN

POR

CHI

ITA

NZ

ITA

ITA

NZ

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

PRICE

1.200

1.200

1.300

1.300

1.400

1.500

1.700

1.800

1.800

1.800

1.900

2.000

2.750

3.300

4.000

4.600

BY
GLASS

270

290

300

340

410



RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Negroamaro

Appassionante
(Merlot, Corvina)

Rosso di Verona
(Corvina, Corvinone,
Rondinella Sangiovese)

Rosso Toscana
(Cab Sauv, Sangiovese)

Primitivo di Manduria 2018

Malbec

Pinot Noir

Rosso di Montalcino
(Sangiovese)

Appassimento
(Montepulciano, Primitivo
Partially dried grapes)

17* DEGREES

Chianti
Barbera d’Alba
Nebbiolo

Etna Rosso 2018

(Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio)

Red blend 2012

(Barbera, Bonarda)

Amarone della Valpolicella 2018

Lamador
Bajo, | Lauri

Brindisi, Brunilde di Mensione

1908, Cielo e Terra

Palazzo della Torre, Allegrini

San Pio, Mastrojanni

“Uno” Riserva, Masseria La Volpe

Signature, Susana Balbo

St. Michael Eppan

Castello di Banfi

Atto Finale, Idi di Marzo

Az. Agr. San Felice
Cordero di Montezemolo
Cordero di Montezemolo

Feudo di Mezzo
Terre Nere

Macchiona
La Stoppa

Pietro Jr., Pietro Zardini

ORIGIN

CHI

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ARG

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

PRICE

1.100

1.300

1.600

1.700

1.800

1.850

1.900

1.900

1.950

1.950

1.950

2.100

2.250

2.500

2.900

3.100

3.000

BY
GLASS

240

290

360

420

440

450

450

650



RED WINE

Primitivo di Manduria

Chateauneuf du Pape 2020

(Grenache)

Taurasi Riserva 2015
(Aglianico)

Brunello di Montalcino 2017
(Sangiovese)

Barolo 2018
(Nebbiolo)

Blend Terre Siciliane 2018
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Tannat,
Nero d'Avola)

Franciacorta
Rosso Sebino 2018

(Cab Sauv, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

Isola dei Nuraghi 2019

(Cannonau, Black Malvasia)

Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Rosso Toscana 2019
(Canaiolo Nero, Mammolo,
Ciliegiolo, Foglia Tonda)

Brunello di Montalcino
Riserva 2016

(Sangiovese)
*1 BOTTLE LEFT

Pinot Noir Grand Cru
2017 Bourgogne

Amarone della Valpolicella 2013

Ribera del Duero 2012

16, Polvanera

M. Chapoutier

Radici, Mastroberardino

Mastrojanni

Pio Cesare

Tancredi Donnafugata

Dolce & Gabbana Limited Edition

Maurizio Zanella
Ca’ del Bosco

Turriga
Argiolas

Faust
Quintessa

Kadar
Renzo Marinai

Poggio Antico

Close des Cortons Domaine
Favelay

Monte Lodoletta
Dal Forno Romano

Unico Vega-Sicilia

ORIGIN

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

USA

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

SPA

PRICE

3.300

3.500

3.700

4.000

4.300

4.400

5.200

5.800

6.700

7.300

11.000

13.000

17.000

24.000

850



RED WINE — SUPERTUSCANS

Rosso Toscana 2016
(Merlot, Sangiovese)
Supertuscan

Bolgheri Superiore 2016
(Cabernet Franc)
Supertuscan

Tignanello 2021
(Sangiovese, Cabe Sauv, Cab Franc)
Supertuscan

Bolgheri Superiore
(Cab Sauvi, Merlot, Cab Franc)
Supertuscan

Vintage 2014

Vintage 2009
Vintage 2006
Vintage 2008
Vintage 2004

Vintage 2012
Artist Label

Vintage 2014
Artist Label

Vintage 2011
Gold Label

Sassicaia 2015

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

Supertuscan

Luce
Tenuta Luce

Dedicato a Walter
Allegrini

Antinori

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Tenuta San Guido

ORIGIN

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

PRICE

7.000

8.700

10.000

8.300

9.800

11.700

11.700

12.200

14.000

14.300

26.000

35.000



